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Statement of purpose
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Theme : Reason(s) you are applying to this university and plans after graduation.
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Write about the theme above in Japanese in 600 characters or less. *Must be written by applicant in his/her own handwriting.
100
200
300
400
500
600







2025 F4 AAE No.02

[([EMA]
AFEI N AR HEE
International Student Selection ¢ Letter of Recommendation
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To the President of Kurashiki University of Science and the Arts ST *
Examinee #
HREE KA
Name of Applicant
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WY THLE, BELEZb o THENZLET,
I whole heartedly recommend the person above as a qualified
applicant for the University.
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